
S4 European Cup Rd 2 S4 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 39 RUIZ JIMENEZ A. 48.392
Best L.

1 1:01.171 09:08:24.657

2 52.831 09:09:17.488

3 56.561 09:10:14.049

4 50.163 09:11:04.212

5 49.743 09:11:53.955

6 49.628 09:12:43.583

7 2:08.583 09:14:52.166

8 49.242 09:15:41.408

9 49.208 09:16:30.616

10 48.392 09:17:19.008

11 1:00.736 09:18:19.744

12 48.824 09:19:08.568

13 56.158 09:20:04.726

 Po. 2 - # 69 VANDI K. + 00.119
Diff. First

1 54.033 09:09:01.977

2 51.160 09:09:53.137

3 49.849 09:10:42.986

4 49.255 09:11:32.241

5 48.767 09:12:21.008

6 1:36.100 09:13:57.108

7 49.821 09:14:46.929

8 48.645 09:15:35.574

9 48.511 09:16:24.085

10 55.253 09:17:19.338

11 57.881 09:18:17.219

12 59.224 09:19:16.443

13 57.868 09:20:14.311

 Po. 3 - # 96 SANCHIONI A. + 00.274
Diff. First

1 55.429 09:09:17.529

2 51.365 09:10:09.127

3 50.596 09:10:59.723

4 49.544 09:11:49.267

5 54.817 09:12:44.084

6 1:16.791 09:14:00.875

7 49.576 09:14:50.451

8 50.561 09:15:41.012

9 48.814 09:16:29.826

10 50.680 09:17:20.506

11 55.602 09:18:16.108

12 48.718 09:19:04.826

13 54.373 09:19:59.391

14 48.666 09:20:48.057

 Po. 4 - # 52 MALONE M. + 00.401
Diff. First

1 55.365 09:12:19.095

2 55.971 09:13:15.066

3 50.213 09:14:05.279

4 49.302 09:14:54.581

5 51.386 09:15:45.967

6 48.793 09:16:34.760

7 58.153 09:17:33.098

8 54.499 09:18:27.597

9 56.310 09:19:23.907

10 59.253 09:20:23.160

 Po. 5 - # 113 MANGAS S. + 00.592
Diff. First

1 55.251 09:09:09.018

2 52.016 09:10:01.034

3 50.731 09:10:51.765

4 52.714 09:11:44.479

5 49.911 09:12:34.390

6 49.879 09:13:24.269

7 1:28.903 09:14:53.172

8 49.793 09:15:42.965

9 49.100 09:16:32.065

10 49.353 09:17:21.418

11 56.183 09:18:17.601

12 48.984 09:19:06.585

13 55.400 09:20:01.985

 Po. 6 - # 7 FERNANDEZ A. + 00.965
Diff. First

1 53.667 09:10:08.213

2 52.912 09:11:01.125

3 54.367 09:11:55.492

4 49.357 09:12:44.849

5 5:19.556 09:18:04.405

6 1:01.767 09:19:06.172

7 59.764 09:20:05.936

 Po. 7 - # 82 FORD DUNN L. + 01.329
Diff. First

1 1:00.025 09:09:05.918

2 53.206 09:09:59.124

3 53.020 09:10:52.144

4 51.796 09:11:43.940

5 1:06.966 09:12:50.906

6 50.765 09:13:41.671

7 1:06.726 09:14:48.397

8 50.438 09:15:38.835

9 49.976 09:16:28.811

10 49.983 09:17:18.794

11 1:02.637 09:18:21.431

12 49.721 09:19:11.152

13 1:04.866 09:20:16.018

 Po. 8 - # 47 DIMAS O. + 02.028
Diff. First

1 55.480 09:09:18.001

2 51.901 09:10:09.902

3 51.174 09:11:01.076

4 51.298 09:11:52.374

5 50.853 09:12:43.227

6 2:10.962 09:14:54.189

7 51.271 09:15:45.460

8 52.266 09:16:37.726

9 50.541 09:17:28.267

10 1:02.499 09:18:30.766

11 56.897 09:19:27.663

12 50.420 09:20:18.083

 Po. 9 - # 80 DE LA HERAS J. + 02.510
Diff. First

1 59.357 09:09:23.617

2 54.599 09:10:18.216

3 52.727 09:11:10.943

4 52.181 09:12:03.124

5 51.813 09:12:54.937

6 51.786 09:13:46.723

7 2:11.191 09:15:57.914

8 51.705 09:16:49.619

9 51.419 09:17:41.038

10 50.902 09:18:31.940

11 52.027 09:19:23.967

12 50.973 09:20:14.940

 Po. 10 - # 51 CRAVOTTO G. + 02.758
Diff. First

1 59.914 09:12:09.658

2 56.804 09:13:06.462

3 54.988 09:14:01.450

4 2:04.256 09:16:05.892

5 52.483 09:16:58.375

6 51.517 09:17:49.892

7 51.640 09:18:41.532

8 51.500 09:19:33.032

9 51.150 09:20:24.182

 Po. 11 - # 18 FIELDHOUSE J. + 03.359
Diff. First

1 1:20.744 09:10:37.709

2 54.879 09:11:32.588

3 52.537 09:12:25.125

4 53.124 09:13:18.249

5 52.274 09:14:10.523

6 52.579 09:15:03.102

7 52.783 09:15:55.885

8 52.132 09:16:48.017

9 53.124 09:17:41.141

10 52.300 09:18:33.441

11 52.141 09:19:25.582

12 51.751 09:20:17.333

Fastest lap: 48.392 
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 Po. 12 - # 92 WELCH J. + 04.520
Diff. First

1 1:02.782 09:09:03.510

2 1:00.985 09:10:04.495

3 58.662 09:11:03.157

4 2:29.698 09:13:32.855

5 54.928 09:14:27.783

6 53.277 09:15:21.060

7 53.214 09:16:14.274

8 53.173 09:17:07.447

9 52.912 09:18:00.359

10 53.124 09:18:53.483

11 55.313 09:19:48.796

12 55.361 09:20:44.157

Fastest lap: 48.392 
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